
SPRING LION SOFTBALL 

2024Date Day Opponent Location JV Var

1/27/2024 Saturday Klein Collins Magnolia HS/KCHS 10/11:30 10/11:45
1/30/2024 Tuesday Waller JWF 6:15 4:30
2/2/2024 Friday Pearland Pearland Hs 4:30 6:00
2/6/2024 Tuesday Cy Lakes Cy Lakes HS 4:30 6:00
2/9/2024 Friday Conroe JWF 4:30 6:00

2/13/2024 Tuesday Kingwood Kingwood HS 4:30 6:00
2/15/2024 Thursday Katyisd Tourn TBA
2/16/2024 Friday Atascocita Atascocita HS 4:30 6:00
2/17/2024 Saturday Katyisd Tourn TBA
2/20/2024 Tuesday Needville JWF 4:30 6:00
2/22-2/24 Thurs/Fri/Sat Oak Ridge HS Tourn ORHS
2/23/2024 Friday Westfield JWF 5:00 6:30
2/28/2024 Wednesday Davis Davis HS 5:00 6:30
3/1/2024 Friday Aldine JWF 5:00 6:30
3/5/2024 Tuesday MacArthur JWF 5:00 6:30
3/7 & 3/9 Thurs/Sat Humbleisd JV Tourn TBA
3/8/2024 Friday Dekaney Dekaney HS 5:00 6:30

3/19/2024 Tuesday *Nimitz* JWF 5:00 6:30
3/23/2024 Saturday Eisenhower AISD Complex 5:00 6:30
3/26/2024 Tuesday Westfield Westfield HS 5:00 6:30
3/38/3034 Thursday Davis JWF 5:00 6:30
4/3/2024 Wednesday Aldine AISD Complex 5:00 6:30
4/4 & 4/6 Thurs/Sat SISD JV Tourn JWF/WHS/DHS
4/5/2024 Friday MacArthur AISD Complex 5:00 6:30
4/9/2024 Tuesday Dekaney JWF 5:00 6:30

4/12/2024 Friday Nimitz Davis HS 5:00 6:30
4/16/2024 Tuesday **Eisenhower** JWF 5:00 6:30
4/27/2024 Bi-Dist Cert
5/4/2024 Area Cert
5/11/2024 Reg 1/4 Final
5/18/2024 Reg Semi Final
5/25/2024 Reg Final
5/30 - 6/1 STATE TOURN

Head Coach Julie Wyrick Denotes District 14-6A Games
Asst Coach Will Oneal *Faculty Appreciation Night
Asst Coach James Williams **Senior Night

Principal Jalen Hemphill Superintendent Lupita Hinojosa
Campus Coor Antonio Singleton Atheltic Director Derrell Oliver

Ath Trainer Tashare Lewis Ath Trainer Yanni Theodosiou

Varsity @KCHS (90 minutes)
Klein Collins vs Spring 10a.m.
Spring vs Magnolia 11:45
Klein Collins vs Magnolia 12:00

JV @Mag HS (80 minutes)
Magnolia vs Spring 10 a.m.
Spring vs Klein Collins 11:30
Magnolia vs Klein Collins 1:00


